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CUSTOM MEDIA – STANDARD QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
 

Custom media formulations produced by Anaerobe Systems are made-to-order, require a minimum 
order quantity, and the final quantity may vary by +/- 10%. Pricing is based on our minimum batch size 
for each product format. Larger quantity orders are eligible for discounts following a standard discount 
scale below. Discounts apply only for quantities on a single order, and are per item ID. 
 

Product Format Minimum 
Order 

Quantities 
Above 

Discount 

Agar Plates – 16ml fill in 96mm plates, 4 plates per pack 45 pks 
90 

135 
315 

10% 
20% 
25% 

Broth Media – 100ml bottles 25 btl 
50 

100 
200 

10% 
20% 
25% 

Broth Media – 250ml bottles 10 btl 
20 
40 
80 

10% 
20% 
25% 

Broth Media – 500ml bottles 5 btl 
10 
20 
40 

10% 
20% 
25% 

Broth Media – 7mL Hungate tubes, 10 tubes per pack 
*does not apply to sterile pour tubes (can’t be autoclaved after filling) 35 pks 

70 
140 
280 

10% 
20% 
25% 

 
Special format pours such as square plates, rectangular OMNI-tray, large 150mm plates, or custom size 
broth tubes are not eligible for quantity discounts. Large quantity customized orders with formats not 
listed here will be quoted or discounted on a case by case basis.  


