

CUSTOM MEDIA – STANDARD QUANTITY DISCOUNTS

Custom media formulations produced by Anaerobe Systems are made-to-order, require a minimum order quantity, and the final quantity may vary by +/- 10%. Pricing is based on our minimum batch size for each product format. Larger quantity orders are eligible for discounts following a standard discount scale below. Discounts apply only for quantities on a single order, and are per item ID.

Product Format	Minimum	Quantities	Discount
	Order	Above	
Agar Plates – 16ml fill in 96mm plates, 4 plates per pack	45 pks	90	10%
		135	20%
		315	25%
Broth Media – 100ml bottles	25 btl	50	10%
		100	20%
		200	25%
Broth Media – 250ml bottles	10 btl	20	10%
		40	20%
		80	25%
Broth Media – 500ml bottles	5 btl	10	10%
		20	20%
		40	25%
Broth Media – 7mL Hungate tubes, 10 tubes per pack *does not apply to sterile pour tubes (can't be autoclaved after filling)	35 pks	70	10%
		140	20%
		280	25%

Special format pours such as square plates, rectangular OMNI-tray, large 150mm plates, or custom size broth tubes are not eligible for quantity discounts. Large quantity customized orders with formats not listed here will be quoted or discounted on a case by case basis.